English National XC Championships 2012 - Junior Men

Pos RaceNo
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3104
3102
3173
3288
3336
3443
3285
3142
3431
3530
3537
3196
3374
3409
3421
3175
3101
3174
3202
3376
3307
3103
3498
3456
3386
3495
3535
3273
3181
3396
3377
3513
3302
3125
3546
3280
3286
3185
3167
3465
3328
3542
3503
3496
3189
3191
3457
3245
3168
3266
3424
3478
3324
3435

Time Name
00:31:50 Jonny Hay
00:32:11 Harvey Dixon
00:32:12 Charlie MacLean
00:32:20 Kieran Clements
00:32:21 Daniel Woodgate
00:32:27 Thomas Frith
00:32:30 Jason Prickett
00:32:35 Paul Thompson
00:32:40 Nial Fleming
00:32:48 Bradley Goater
00:32:50 Harun Abdi
00:32:52 Alex Dunbar
00:32:53 Ben Norris
00:32:56 Marc Scott
00:32:58 Charlie Hulson
00:32:58 Dan Studley
00:33:01 lan Bailey
00:33:08 Rhys Park
00:33:12 Harry Carter
00:33:13 Blayne Pick
00:33:14 Dale Worton
00:33:15 Joshua Grace

00:33:23 Robbie Farnham-Rose

00:33:30 Jack Morris
00:33:32 Danny Hallam
00:33:37 Andrew Combs
00:33:39 Eoghan Totten
00:33:44 Edward Shepherd
00:33:46 Chris Perrin
00:33:47 Max Pickard
00:33:49 Mark Thompson
00:33:56 Thomas Jervis
00:34:00 Gordon Benson
00:34:00 Matt Bergin
00:34:01 Alex Muir
00:34:04 Max Kaye
00:34:05 Kieran Reilly
00:34:09 Sam Densham
00:34:10 Willaim Gray
00:34:13 Gregg Haliwell
00:34:16 Jai Vernon-Mcguigan
00:34:17 Lewis Roberts
00:34:22 Luca Russo
00:34:24 Tom Cox
00:34:25 Alex Short
00:34:27 Dan Owen
00:34:28 Jack Nixon
00:34:30 Lewis Hogg
00:34:30 James McCarthy
00:34:31 Liam White
00:34:36 James Wignall
00:34:38 Nazwari Dawit
00:34:40 Ben Costello
00:34:40 William Ryle-Hodges

Club

Aldershot Farnham & District AC
Aldershot Farnham & District AC
Bristol & West AC

Ipswich Harriers

Luton AC

Southend AC

Invicta East Kent AC

Birmingham Running Athletics & Tri Club

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Woodford Green AC with Essex Ladies
City of Norwich AC

Notts AC

Richmond & Zetland Harriers

Sale Harriers Manchester

Bristol & West AC

Aldershot Farnham & District AC
Bristol & West AC

City of Portsmouth AC

Notts AC

Leeds City AC

Aldershot Farnham & District AC
Tonbridge AC

Stockport Harriers & AC

OWLS Leicester

Tonbridge AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Herts Phoenix AC

Cannock & Stafford AC

Phoenix AC

Notts AC

Warrington AC

Leeds City AC

Bedford & County AC

Newbury AC

Holmfirth Harriers AC

Invicta East Kent AC

Charnwood AC

Brighton & Hove City AC

Stroud & District AC

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H & AC
Worcester AC

Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Chelmsford AC

Cheltenham & County Harriers
Stockport Harriers & AC

Gateshead Harriers & AC

Brighton & Hove City AC

Hercules Wimbledon AC

Sale Harriers Manchester

Thames Valley Harriers

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H & AC
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

3217
3361
3341
3157
3112
3476
3237
3215
3540
3500
3434
3497
3182
3524
3406
3439
3419
3494
3338
3193
3107
3370
3454
3300
3156
3319
3426
3106
3450
3521
3292
3411
3385
3308
3433
3109
3373
3166
3256
3177
3314
3392
3440
3444
3110
3405
3197
3178
3528
3276
3325
3353
3297
3201
3171
3536
3251

00:34:44 Matthew Salt
00:34:48 Matthew Leach
00:34:50 Chad Lambert
00:34:51 Peter Harrison
00:34:52 Chris Neil
00:34:54 Alexander Hill
00:34:54 Michael Christoforou
00:34:56 Mark Plackett
00:34:58 Darren Southcott
00:34:59 Chris Lloyd
00:35:09 Euan McKenzie
00:35:23 Ryan Driscoll
00:35:31 James Perrin
00:35:33 Jonathan Cornish
00:35:34 Jack Williams
00:35:35 Dan Hardy
00:35:36 Callum Greenwood
00:35:38 Jamie Bryant
00:35:42 Oliver Lockley
00:35:43 Luke Betts
00:35:44 Andrew Provost
00:35:45 Fred Hessian
00:35:48 Adam Villard
00:35:56 Adam Bateman
00:36:00 Matthew Grieve
00:36:00 John Ashcroft
00:36:01 Jonathan Baines
00:36:02 Fergus O'Reilly
00:36:04 Joshua Woodcock-Shaw
00:36:06 Simon Dawson
00:36:12 Shaun Barras
00:36:13 Joe Johnson
00:36:17 Jake Boat
00:36:21 Chris Wright
00:36:30 Tadgh Grant
00:36:32 Ryan Ganose
00:36:33 Robert Needham
00:36:36 Jonathan Crickmore
00:36:38 Matthew Gordon
00:36:39 Cory Parker
00:36:43 Jamie Short
00:36:48 James Taylor
00:36:48 Daniel Rebeiro
00:36:51 Rhys Gillard
00:36:53 Tom Bennett
00:36:55 Edward Stockdale
00:37:01 Oliver Maskell
00:37:05 William Bowers
00:37:08 Nathan Ditton
00:37:10 James Laing
00:37:10 Sean Kirkbride
00:37:11 Oliver Carrington
00:37:11 George Quinn
00:37:11 Ben Stratton
00:37:12 Matt Deacon
00:37:14 Phil Robertson
00:37:15 Jake Watson

Dacorum & Tring AC

North Herts RR

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Border Harriers

Andover AC

Teambath AC

Enfield & Haringey AC

Croydon Harriers

Woodford Green AC with Essex Ladies
Tonbridge AC

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Tonbridge AC

Cannock & Stafford AC

White Horse Harriers

Reading AC

Shildon Running & AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Tonbridge AC

Manx Harriers

Chorley AC

Aldershot Farnham & District AC
Notts AC

St Mary's Richmond AC
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Border Harriers

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Sedgefield Harriers

Aldershot Farnham & District AC
Spenborough AC

West Suffolk AC

Jarrow & Hebburn AC
Rossendale Harriers & AC
OWLS Leicester

Leeds City AC

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Altrincham & District AC

Notts AC

Brighton & Hove City AC
Havant AC

Burton AC

Leicester Coritanian AC

Oxford University AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Southend AC

Andover AC

Reading AC

City of Norwich AC

Cambridge University Hare & Hounds
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Hillingdon AC

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H & AC
Newark AC

Kent AC

City of Norwich AC

Bristol & West AC

Wirral AC

Harborough AC



112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

3144
3372
3493
3398
3282
3272
3390
3136
3417
3158
3240
3418
3539
3126
3322
3441
3234
3120
3499
3235
3484
3509
3350
3364
3323
3299
3334
3394
3442
3284
3448
3482
3458
3124
3321
3486
3393
3512
3472
3315
3186
3294
3310
3470
3358
3410
3545
3529
3192
3295
3349
3269
3508
3459
3239
3179
311

00:37:16 Steve Cavey
00:37:32 Doug Musson
00:37:36 Dan Bryant
00:37:37 Alex Sampson
00:37:40 Alex Richards
00:37:44 Alex Cloona
00:37:44 Ryan Meredith
00:37:45 Kurtis Swan
00:37:46 Conor Hills
00:37:47 Tim Orr
00:37:47 Oliver Garrod
00:37:52 Robert Male
00:37:53 Liam Blaikie
00:37:56 Tom Corbett
00:37:57 Jamie Webb
00:37:58 Adam Soley
00:38:01 Joe Hudak
00:38:01 Grant Webb
00:38:05 Jack Keywood
00:38:05 Jake Littlehales
00:38:08 Dennis Cross
00:38:09 Andy Miles
00:38:10 Josh Lunn
00:38:15 Daniel Kennedy
00:38:16 Mike Bride
00:38:17 Joe Read
00:38:20 Tom Mead
00:38:28 Nicholas Stone
00:38:32 Henry Valentine
00:38:37 Alistair Noel
00:38:42 Simon Bolland
00:38:47 Joseph Kirton
00:38:48 Jack Mcmullen
00:38:49 Sam Bennett
00:38:59 Mark Loveridge
00:39:00 Adam Dowman
00:39:03 Stuart Haw
00:39:06 Daniel Jackson
00:39:06 Alex Rogers
00:39:13 Ryan Butler
00:39:15 Will Kirk
00:39:48 Philip McCorquodale
00:39:54 Alex Jeffreys
00:39:57 Alex Penfold
00:40:02 David Kail
00:40:14 Anthony Dalton
00:40:19 Nick Langhan
00:40:25 Jonny Dry
00:40:26 Ben Hall
00:40:26 Robbie Fraser
00:40:37 Lloyd Kempson
00:40:41 Charles Phillpot
00:40:41 Tom Marsden
00:40:42 Josh Newman
00:40:51 Abdullah Mohamed
00:40:52 Tom Dobra
00:41:04 Mathew Dewey

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers

Notts AC

Tonbridge AC

Poole AC

lIford AC

Herts Phoenix AC

Oxford City AC

Billericay Striders

Rugby & Northampton AC

Border Harriers

Epsom & Ewell Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC

Woodford Green AC with Essex Ladies
Bedford & County AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC

South Cheshire Harriers

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Basildon AC

Tonbridge AC

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Thurrock Harriers

Vale Royal AC

Nene Valley Harriers

Nottingham University

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H & AC
Knowle & Dorridge RC

Luton AC

Peterborough AC

South Cheshire Harriers

Invicta East Kent AC

Spenborough AC

Thetford AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC

Bedford & County AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC

Thurrock Harriers

Peterborough AC

Warrington AC

Taunton AC

Leigh Harriers & AC

Charnwood AC

Kenilworth Runners

Leeds University AC/CC Club

Sutton & District AC

Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Rossendale Harriers & AC

York Knavesmire Harriers

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Chiltern Harriers AC

Kent AC

Nene Valley Harriers

Herne Hill Harriers

Vale Royal AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC

Enfield & Haringey AC

Cambridge University Hare & Hounds
Andover AC



169 3232
170 3121
171 3391
172 3475
173 3517
174 3218
175 3247
176 3469
177 3438
178 3335
179 3491
180 3383
181 3159
182 3352
183 3223
184 3229
185 3538
186 3407
187 3514
188 3490
189 3236
190 3220
191 3515
192 3381
193 3460
194 3366
195 3329
196 3384

00:41:25 Edward Dodd
00:41:31 Sam Bevan
00:41:45 Luke Samuel
00:41:50 Harrison Elmer
00:41:56 Adam Kula
00:41:57 Chris Donnellan
00:42:08 Max Park-Davies
00:42:14 James Sawyer
00:42:24 Ryan Etherington
00:42:25 Sean Still
00:42:27 Jon Hunt
00:42:32 Alex Gordon
00:42:50 Aidan McClure
00:43:14 Daniel Barrie
00:43:17 Michael Alwin
00:43:22 Mark Cameron
00:43:23 Sam Benge
00:43:39 Liam Fletcher
00:44:50 Stuart Buckingham
00:45:11 Joel Hatton
00:45:46 James Mottershead
00:46:04 Matthew Hayes
00:46:08 Simon Leisten
00:46:13 Jared Wilson
00:47:24 Sam Taylor
00:47:28 Daniel Taylor
00:50:30 Alex Beattie-Child
00:50:52 Buddy Green

Junior Men Team Result

Pos

o
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Points Team Name

42 Aldershot Farnham & District AC

136  Tonbridge AC

140 Notts AC

146  Bristol & West AC

217  Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers

299  Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
335 Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H & AC

Eastbourne Rovers AC
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Oxford University AC

Teambath AC

Westbury Harriers

Dagenham 88 Runners
Halesowen AC

Stubbington Green

Shildon Running & AC

Luton AC

Tipton Harriers

Orion Harriers

Boston & District AC

Newark AC

Dorking & Mole Valley AC
Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC
Woodford Green AC with Essex Ladies
Richmond & Zetland Harriers
Watford Harriers

Tipton Harriers

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Derby AC

Wellingborough & District AC
Nuneaton Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Nottingham University

London Heathside

Orion Harriers

Placings
(1217 22)
(23264344)
(13203176)
(31618109)
(9546589)
(1027103 159)
(4153105136)

383 Woodford Green AC with Essex Ladies (11 63 124 185)
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